
WOMEN’S  114.0 RESULTS

Women’s  114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 109.4 115.0 0

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.6 115.0 0

3 Jasmine Reiger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 105.0 0

4 Kyleah  Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 105.0 0

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.0 100.0 0

6 Mia James Lansing High School 112.4 100.0 0

7 Emily  Shriver Pittsburg High School 112.9 100.0 0

8 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 110.0 95.0 0

9 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 110.0 85.0 0

10 Sasha Kantor Sumner Academy 107.0 80.0 0

11 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 111.6 70.0 0

12 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 110.2 65.0 0

13 alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 110.0 55.0 0

Women’s  114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sasha Kantor Sumner Academy 107.0 215.0 0

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 109.4 205.0 0

3 Kyleah  Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 200.0 0

4 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.6 195.0 0

5 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 110.0 190.0 0

6 Jasmine Reiger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 185.0 0

7 Emily  Shriver Pittsburg High School 112.9 180.0 0

8 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Mia James Lansing High School 112.4 175.0 0

10 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 110.0 165.0 0

11 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 110.2 145.0 0

12 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 111.6 115.0 0

13 alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 110.0 95.0 0

Women’s  114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 109.4 155.0 0

2 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.0 130.0 0

3 Kyleah  Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 125.0 0

4 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 110.0 115.0 0

5 Emily  Shriver Pittsburg High School 112.9 115.0 0

6 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.6 110.0 0

7 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 110.0 105.0 0

8 Mia James Lansing High School 112.4 100.0 0

9 Jasmine Reiger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 100.0 0

10 alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 110.0 85.0 0

11 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 110.2 85.0 0

12 Sasha Kantor Sumner Academy 107.0 80.0 0

13 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 111.6 75.0 0

Women’s  114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 109.4 475.0 10

2 Kyleah  Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 430.0 8

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.6 420.0 6

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.0 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Emily  Shriver Pittsburg High School 112.9 395.0 4

6 Jasmine Reiger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 390.0 2

7 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 110.0 380.0 0

8 Sasha Kantor Sumner Academy 107.0 375.0 1

9 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 110.0 375.0 0

10 Mia James Lansing High School 112.4 375.0 0

11 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 110.2 295.0 0

12 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 111.6 260.0 0

13 alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 110.0 235.0 0


